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From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
9th EUROPEAN  INDIVIDUAL  CHESS  CHAMPIONSHIP  2008 
Last update 05.05.2008 08:38:19

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk.
40 GM Istratescu Andrei 2628 ROU ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 7 37
95 GM Vajda Levente 2582 ROU 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 7,5 32

123 GM Parligras Mircea 2561 ROU 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 1 ½ 0 6 115
128 GM Lupulescu Constantin 2558 ROU 0 1 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 1 7,5 23
129 GM Nevednichy Vladislav 2558 ROU 1 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 1 0 ½ 6 106
133 GM Marin Mihail 2556 ROU 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 6 126
154 GM Jianu Vlad-Cristian 2531 ROU 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ 5,5 166
170 IM Szabo Gergely 2516 ROU 1 1 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 5,5 158
171 IM Nanu Ciprian-Costica 2515 ROU 0 ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 5,5 187
183 IM Mateuta Gabriel 2504 ROU 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 5,5 183
198 GM Berescu Alin 2481 ROU ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 5,5 168
211 Filip Lucian 2459 ROU 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 5 205
230 Grecescu Gabriel-Andrei 2423 ROU 0 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 4 288
231 IM Chirila Ioan Cristian 2422 ROU 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 6,5 87
232 IM Grunberg Mihai-Lucian 2422 ROU 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 4,5 265
259 FM Georgescu Tiberiu 2384 ROU 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 4,5 239
330 Nitelea Barbu Alexandru 2090 ROU 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 3,5 303
23 IM Peptan Corina-Isabela 2415 ROU 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 0 ½ 0 1 6 46
42 WGM Foisor Sabina-Francesca 2375 ROU ½ 1 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 1 ½ ½ 5 108
43 WGM Cosma Elena Luminita 2374 ROU 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 1 1 7 28
46 IM Foisor Cristina Adela 2364 ROU 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 1 0 6 71
64 WIM Sandu Mihaela 2325 ROU 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 5,5 90
74 WIM Paulet Iozefina 2308 ROU 1 0 1 0 ½ ½ 1 0 0 0 1 5 104
85 WGM Voicu Carmen 2290 ROU 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 5,5 80
90 WIM Ionica Iulia-Ionela 2278 ROU 1 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 5,5 85

107 WIM Padurariu Ioana-Smaranda 2242 ROU ½ 0 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 3,5 145
129 WIM Marin Irina Luiza 2182 ROU 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 5 115
143 Foisor Mihaela-Veronica 2088 ROU 0 ½ ½ 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 ½ 3,5 151

Player overview for rou
Results of the last round for rou

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 12 41 GM Khalifman Alexander 2628 7 ½ - ½ 7 GM Vajda Levente 2582 95
11 23 119 GM Zhigalko Sergei 2568 6½ ½ - ½ 6½ GM Istratescu Andrei 2628 40
11 24 47 GM Caruana Fabiano 2620 6½ 0 - 1 6½ GM Lupulescu Constantin 2558 128
11 32 44 GM Rodshtein Maxim 2626 6 1 - 0 6 GM Parligras Mircea 2561 123
11 39 81 GM Zelcic Robert 2591 6 ½ - ½ 6 IM Chirila Ioan Cristian 2422 231
11 50 14 GM Tomashevsky Evgeny 2658 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ GM Nevednichy Vladislav 2558 129
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11 54 133 GM Marin Mihail 2556 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ GM Riazantsev Alexander 2638 28
11 79 85 GM Halkias Stelios 2584 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Mateuta Gabriel 2504 183
11 81 171 IM Nanu Ciprian-Costica 2515 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Stocek Jiri 2584 89
11 89 198 GM Berescu Alin 2481 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Nijboer Friso 2558 130
11 95 154 GM Jianu Vlad-Cristian 2531 5 ½ - ½ 5 Nestorovic Nikola 2381 263
11 98 211 Filip Lucian 2459 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ GM Miroshnichenko Evgenij 2642 24
11 108 170 IM Szabo Gergely 2516 4½ 1 - 0 4½ FM Milchev Nikolay 2415 238
11 122 210 IM Khmelniker Ilya 2459 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Georgescu Tiberiu 2384 259
11 136 232 IM Grunberg Mihai-Lucian 2422 3½ 1 - 0 4 Stavrianakis Ioannis 2121 328
11 145 330 Nitelea Barbu Alexandru 2090 3½ 0 - 1 3½ IM Bakalarz Mietek 2361 271
11 147 230 Grecescu Gabriel-Andrei 2423 3 1 - 0 3 Elkin Leonid 2213 310
11 16 46 IM Foisor Cristina Adela 2364 6 0 - 1 6 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2477 7
11 21 56 WIM Nemcova Katerina 2344 6 0 - 1 6 WGM Cosma Elena Luminita 2374 43
11 35 115 WIM Vojinovic Jovana 2217 5½ 0 - 1 5 IM Peptan Corina-Isabela 2415 23
11 38 34 IM Vasilevich Irina 2395 5 ½ - ½ 5 WIM Ionica Iulia-Ionela 2278 90
11 40 64 WIM Sandu Mihaela 2325 5 ½ - ½ 5 WIM Tarasova Viktoriya 2276 92
11 43 70 WGM Kochetkova Julia 2316 5 1 - 0 5 WIM Marin Irina Luiza 2182 129
11 48 85 WGM Voicu Carmen 2290 5 ½ - ½ 5 Pavlidou Ekaterini 1978 153
11 51 42 WGM Foisor Sabina-Francesca 2375 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ WIM Yildiz Betul Cemre 2205 117
11 59 74 WIM Paulet Iozefina 2308 4 1 - 0 4 WIM Sarakauskiene Zivile 2198 121
11 68 128 WFM Mammadova Gulnar 2188 3½ 1 - 0 3½ WIM Padurariu Ioana-Smaranda 2242 107
11 76 143 Foisor Mihaela-Veronica 2088 3 ½ - ½ 2½ WFM Coimbra Margarida 2120 137
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Rp K rtg+/- Group
2652 10 3,4 MEN section
2633 10 8,3 MEN section
2621 10 9,3 MEN section
2683 10 19,4 MEN section
2614 10 8,5 MEN section
2533 10 -3 MEN section
2497 10 -3,7 MEN section
2533 10 2,9 MEN section
2474 10 -5,7 MEN section
2534 10 4,5 MEN section
2600 10 17,8 MEN section
2443 15 -2,7 MEN section
2263 10 -22,9 MEN section
2577 15 34,8 MEN section
2294 10 -18,3 MEN section
2400 15 3,45 MEN section
2072 15 -7,35 MEN section
2391 10 -3,5 WOMEN section
2186 15 -40,35 WOMEN section
2366 10 -1,3 WOMEN section
2277 10 -12 WOMEN section
2266 15 -13,05 WOMEN section
2206 15 -21,6 WOMEN section
2253 15 -7,2 WOMEN section
2329 15 10,95 WOMEN section
2053 15 -39,75 WOMEN section
2160 15 -2,85 WOMEN section
2010 15 -14,4 WOMEN section
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Player details for rou

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Istratescu Andrei  2628 ROU Rp:2652 Pts. 7

1 208 IM Magalashvili Davit 2462 GEO 7 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2
2 202 IM Papadopoulos Ioannis K 2471 GRE 6,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
3 135 GM Vuckovic Bojan 2556 SRB 5,5 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
4 137 GM Khairullin Ildar 2554 RUS 7 w ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
5 152 GM Blagojevic Dragisa 2532 MNE 5,5 s 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7
6 105 GM Mamedov Nidjat 2577 AZE 6,5 w ½ 0,57 -0,07 10 -0,7
7 106 GM Erdos Viktor 2576 HUN 6,5 s ½ 0,57 -0,07 10 -0,7
8 115 GM Bocharov Dmitry 2569 RUS 6 w 1 0,58 0,42 10 4,2
9 75 GM Kempinski Robert 2595 POL 7 s ½ 0,55 -0,05 10 -0,5
10 77 GM Pavasovic Dusko 2595 SLO 7,5 w ½ 0,55 -0,05 10 -0,5
11 119 GM Zhigalko Sergei 2568 BLR 7 s ½ 0,58 -0,08 10 -0,8

GM Vajda Levente  2582 ROU Rp:2633 Pts. 7,5
1 263 Nestorovic Nikola 2381 SRB 5,5 w 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
2 261 IM Luch Michal 2383 POL 4,5 s 0 0,76 -0,76 10 -7,6
3 225 IM Smirnov Artem 2438 RUS 4,5 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 10 -1,9
4 217 IM Damaso Rui 2449 POR 5 s 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
5 185 IM Sebenik Matej 2502 SLO 5,5 w ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
6 265 Mladenov Plamen 2371 BUL 4,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
7 17 GM Areshchenko Alexander 2650 UKR 7,5 w 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1
8 231 IM Chirila Ioan Cristian 2422 ROU 6,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
9 16 GM Predojevic Borki 2651 BIH 6,5 w 1 0,4 0,6 10 6
10 45 GM Guseinov Gadir 2625 AZE 7 w 1 0,44 0,56 10 5,6
11 41 GM Khalifman Alexander 2628 RUS 7,5 s ½ 0,44 0,06 10 0,6

GM Parligras Mircea  2561 ROU Rp:2621 Pts. 6
1 292 Yordanov Nikolay 2296 BUL 4,5 w 1 0,82 0,18 10 1,8
2 25 GM Beliavsky Alexander 2641 SLO 5,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
3 34 GM Asrian Karen 2630 ARM 6,5 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
4 28 GM Riazantsev Alexander 2638 RUS 6 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
5 20 GM Sakaev Konstantin 2649 RUS 6 w ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2
6 36 GM Solak Dragan 2630 SRB 6,5 s ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
7 26 GM Fridman Daniel 2640 GER 6,5 w 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
8 242 IM Schroll Gerhard 2410 AUT 5 s 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
9 42 GM Kobalia Mikhail 2627 RUS 6 w 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9
10 19 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2649 SRB 7 w ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2
11 44 GM Rodshtein Maxim 2626 ISR 7 s 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1

GM Lupulescu Constantin  2558 ROU Rp:2683 Pts. 7,5
1 297 FM Mudelsee Manfred 2284 GER 3,5 s 0 0,83 -0,83 10 -8,3
2 268 FM Arnaudov Petar G 2369 BUL 4 w 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
3 236 GM Petkov Vladimir 2415 BUL 4 s 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
4 5 GM Nikolic Predrag 2674 BIH 6,5 w 1 0,34 0,66 10 6,6
5 61 GM Galkin Alexander 2606 RUS 7,5 s 1 0,43 0,57 10 5,7
6 67 GM Berg Emanuel 2601 SWE 6,5 w ½ 0,44 0,06 10 0,6
7 53 GM Kovacevic Aleksandar 2616 SRB 6 s ½ 0,42 0,08 10 0,8
8 49 GM Mamedov Rauf 2617 AZE 7,5 w 1 0,42 0,58 10 5,8
9 32 GM Volkov Sergey 2633 RUS 8 s 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
10 57 GM Gurevich Mikhail 2611 TUR 7,5 w ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
11 47 GM Caruana Fabiano 2620 ITA 6,5 s 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9

GM Nevednichy Vladislav  2558 ROU Rp:2614 Pts. 6
1 298 Bonev Todor 2284 BUL 4 w 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
2 32 GM Volkov Sergey 2633 RUS 8 s 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
3 239 IM Dimitrov Pavel 2414 BUL 4,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
4 34 GM Asrian Karen 2630 ARM 6,5 s ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
5 26 GM Fridman Daniel 2640 GER 6,5 w 1 0,39 0,61 10 6,1
6 55 GM Hracek Zbynek 2613 CZE 7,5 w ½ 0,42 0,08 10 0,8
7 59 GM Kritz Leonid 2609 GER 6,5 s ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
8 52 GM Vitiugov Nikita 2617 RUS 7 s 0 0,42 -0,42 10 -4,2
9 25 GM Beliavsky Alexander 2641 SLO 5,5 w 1 0,39 0,61 10 6,1
10 51 GM Potkin Vladimir 2617 RUS 7 w 0 0,42 -0,42 10 -4,2
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11 14 GM Tomashevsky Evgeny 2658 RUS 6 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
GM Marin Mihail  2556 ROU Rp:2533 Pts. 6

1 302 FM Peterson Eric 2266 SVK 0 - 1K
2 39 GM Tregubov Pavel V 2629 RUS 8 w 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
3 241 IM Kapnisis Spyridon 2412 GRE 4,5 s 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
4 250 IM Ris Robert 2395 NED 4,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
5 254 IM Chudinovskikh Alexander M 2392 RUS 4 s 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
6 15 GM Fressinet Laurent 2656 FRA 7,5 w ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
7 23 GM Sargissian Gabriel 2643 ARM 7,5 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
8 214 IM Margvelashvili Giorgi 2455 GEO 5,5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
9 204 IM Vasilev Milen 2469 BUL 5 s 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
10 27 GM Delchev Aleksander 2639 BUL 6 w ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
11 28 GM Riazantsev Alexander 2638 RUS 6 w ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1

GM Jianu Vlad-Cristian  2531 ROU Rp:2497 Pts. 5,5
1 323 Klokas Konstantinos 2160 GRE 3,5 s 1 0,9 0,1 10 1
2 71 GM Macieja Bartlomiej 2599 POL 6,5 w ½ 0,41 0,09 10 0,9
3 59 GM Kritz Leonid 2609 GER 6,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
4 38 GM Nielsen Peter Heine 2629 DEN 7 w ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3
5 47 GM Caruana Fabiano 2620 ITA 6,5 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
6 253 Lomsadze Davit 2394 GEO 4,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
7 51 GM Potkin Vladimir 2617 RUS 7 s ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2
8 7 GM Fedorchuk Sergey 2671 UKR 6 w 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
9 218 IM Sarakauskas Gediminas 2449 LTU 4,5 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
10 278 Macak Stefan 2342 SVK 6 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
11 263 Nestorovic Nikola 2381 SRB 5,5 w ½ 0,7 -0,2 10 -2

IM Szabo Gergely  2516 ROU Rp:2533 Pts. 5,5
1 286 FM Badev Kiril 2311 BUL 4 w 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
2 90 GM Baramidze David 2583 GER 6,5 s 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9
3 64 GM Gustafsson Jan 2603 GER 7,5 w 1 0,38 0,62 10 6,2
4 50 GM Pantsulaia Levan 2617 GEO 6 s 0 0,36 -0,36 10 -3,6
5 78 GM Popov Ivan 2594 RUS 6 w ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
6 58 GM Grachev Boris 2610 RUS 8 s 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7
7 89 GM Stocek Jiri 2584 CZE 5,5 w ½ 0,41 0,09 10 0,9
8 94 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2582 BLR 6 s 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1
9 279 Beinoras Mindaugas 2339 LTU 5,5 w ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
10 46 GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw 2625 POL 6 s 0 0,35 -0,35 10 -3,5
11 238 FM Milchev Nikolay 2415 BUL 4,5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6

IM Nanu Ciprian-Costica  2515 ROU Rp:2474 Pts. 5,5
1 3 GM Volokitin Andrei 2684 UKR 6 s 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
2 272 FM Mihok Oliver 2352 HUN 4 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2
3 243 IM Dimitrov Radoslav 2409 BUL 4 s ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
4 264 IM Moor Roger 2378 SUI 4,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
5 297 FM Mudelsee Manfred 2284 GER 3,5 s 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
6 72 GM Markowski Tomasz 2598 POL 7,5 w 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
7 275 FM Pankov German 2349 RUS 4 s 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
8 51 GM Potkin Vladimir 2617 RUS 7 w 0 0,36 -0,36 10 -3,6
9 278 Macak Stefan 2342 SVK 6 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
10 48 GM Miton Kamil 2620 POL 5,5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
11 89 GM Stocek Jiri 2584 CZE 5,5 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1

IM Mateuta Gabriel  2504 ROU Rp:2534 Pts. 5,5
1 15 GM Fressinet Laurent 2656 FRA 7,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
2 278 Macak Stefan 2342 SVK 6 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
3 270 FM Kukov Velislav 2365 BUL 4 s ½ 0,69 -0,19 10 -1,9
4 272 FM Mihok Oliver 2352 HUN 4 w 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
5 14 GM Tomashevsky Evgeny 2658 RUS 6 s ½ 0,29 0,21 10 2,1
6 26 GM Fridman Daniel 2640 GER 6,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2
7 234 IM Perunovic Miodrag 2420 SRB 5 w 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
8 60 GM Pelletier Yannick 2607 SUI 5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
9 24 GM Miroshnichenko Evgenij 2642 UKR 5 w ½ 0,31 0,19 10 1,9
10 65 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2603 UKR 5,5 w ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
11 85 GM Halkias Stelios 2584 GRE 5,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
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GM Berescu Alin  2481 ROU Rp:2600 Pts. 5,5
1 30 GM Nepomniachtchi Ian 2634 RUS 6 w ½ 0,3 0,2 10 2
2 26 GM Fridman Daniel 2640 GER 6,5 s ½ 0,29 0,21 10 2,1
3 42 GM Kobalia Mikhail 2627 RUS 6 w 1 0,3 0,7 10 7
4 89 GM Stocek Jiri 2584 CZE 5,5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
5 74 GM Damljanovic Branko 2595 SRB 6,5 w 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
6 48 GM Miton Kamil 2620 POL 5,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 10 1,9
7 69 GM Banikas Hristos 2600 GRE 5 w 1 0,34 0,66 10 6,6
8 104 GM Dziuba Marcin 2577 POL 6 s ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3
9 98 GM Mastrovasilis Dimitrios 2580 GRE 5,5 w ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
10 94 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2582 BLR 6 s 0 0,36 -0,36 10 -3,6
11 130 GM Nijboer Friso 2558 NED 5,5 w ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1

 Filip Lucian  2459 ROU Rp:2443 Pts. 5
1 43 GM Najer Evgeniy 2627 RUS 7,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
2 303 Sigalas Frangiskos 2250 GRE 4 w ½ 0,77 -0,27 15 -4,05
3 295 FM Logothetis Sotirios 2291 GRE 4,5 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 15 -3,3
4 289 FM Nikolaidis Konstantinos 2299 GRE 4 w 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
5 109 GM Minasian Artashes 2574 ARM 6 s ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
6 107 GM Lopez Martinez Josep Manuel 2575 ESP 6 w ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
7 61 GM Galkin Alexander 2606 RUS 7,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
8 297 FM Mudelsee Manfred 2284 GER 3,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
9 134 GM Ovetchkin Roman 2556 RUS 6 w ½ 0,37 0,13 15 1,95
10 124 GM Anastasian Ashot 2560 ARM 6 s 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
11 24 GM Miroshnichenko Evgenij 2642 UKR 5 w ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6

 Grecescu Gabriel-Andrei  2423 ROU Rp:2263 Pts. 4
1 62 GM Golod Vitali 2606 ISR 7 w 0 0,26 -0,26 10 -2,6
2 324 Kostopoulos Evangelos 2152 GRE 3,5 s 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
3 108 GM Maletin Pavel 2574 RUS 5,5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
4 319 Hagesaether Arne 2174 NOR 3,5 s 1 0,81 0,19 10 1,9
5 76 GM Lysyj Igor 2595 RUS 6,5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 10 -2,7
6 104 GM Dziuba Marcin 2577 POL 6 s 0 0,29 -0,29 10 -2,9
7 290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 MKD 3,5 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
8 292 Yordanov Nikolay 2296 BUL 4,5 s 0 0,67 -0,67 10 -6,7
9 300 Pavlidis Anastasios 2280 GRE 3,5 w 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
10 304 IM Medancic Rikard 2247 CRO 3 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
11 310 Elkin Leonid 2213 BLR 3 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3

IM Chirila Ioan Cristian  2422 ROU Rp:2577 Pts. 6,5
1 63 GM Fedorov Alexei 2603 BLR 6 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
2 317 Ljangov Petar 2192 BUL 2,5 w 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
3 111 GM Georgiev Vladimir 2572 MKD 6 s 1 0,3 0,7 15 10,5
4 85 GM Halkias Stelios 2584 GRE 5,5 w 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
5 135 GM Vuckovic Bojan 2556 SRB 5,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
6 297 FM Mudelsee Manfred 2284 GER 3,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 15 4,65
7 109 GM Minasian Artashes 2574 ARM 6 s 1 0,3 0,7 15 10,5

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr12085.aspx?lan=1
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